Lingettes

Intitulé: lingettes WC désinfectantes

Gencod : 3263854120899

Nom chimique commun ou lUPAC
Hydrogen oxide

Alkyl Dimethyl Benzyl Ammonium
Chloride

1-Hydroxyethane
2-Phenoxy-1-ethanol
Alkyl polyglucoside

Amines, C12-18-alkyldimethyl
Polydimethylsiloxane

Citric acid

n°® CAS
7732-18-5

68391-01-5

64-17-5

122-99-6
68515-73-1

68391-04-8
63148-62-9
77-92-9

Nom INCI ou phar macopée eur opéeenne

AQUA
ALKYLDIMETHYLBENZYLAMMONIUM

ALCOHOL

PHENOXY ETHANOL

C8-10 ALKYL POLYGLUCOSIDE
PARFUM

ALKYL C12-18 DIMETHYLAMINE
DIMETHICONE

CITRICACID



